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Mark Bunyan

Louis-Philippe Leonard

Kevin Candy
Craig Bullen
Cory Leclerc
trent scarlett
spencer niemiec
Kyle Young

Kyle Quesnel
Philip Cairns
Alexander Hinkson
Mike Jones
Andrew Langridge
Brad Doran-Veevers
Sean Bickerton
Dan Pitts

Ryan Donnahee
Miranda Miller
Don Petrocco
david gillie
Karen Mann
Kevin Cooper
David Gregr
Lorraine Ross
Justin Tolhurst
Mary-Ann Taylor
Susan Chapelle
Heidi VanLith
Jeff Wynne
Aoibhe Glynn
Jaime Hill
Kimberly Manuel
Kyle Alexander
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2010 GearJammer Flow Downhill

Finish
Time
00:05:23.76
00:05:27.40
00:05:28.57
00:05:32.18
00:05:35.76
00:05:42.99
00:05:43.21
00:05:43.61
00:05:46.41
00:05:47.90
00:05:50.91
00:05:52.97
00:05:56.75
00:06:03.41
00:06:04.00
00:06:08.07
00:06:19.14
00:06:20.07
00:06:26.22
00:06:27.89
00:06:32.39
00:06:32.70
00:06:39.59
00:06:44.96
00:06:52.70
00:07:01.91
00:07:06.10
00:07:08.21
00:07:09.96
00:07:10.54
00:07:20.78
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DNS

Category
Male 19-35
Male 19-35
Male 19-35

Male 36-Death
Male 36-Death
Male 36-Death
Male 14-18
Male 14-18
Male 19-35
Male 19-35
Male 14-18
Male 19-35
Male 19-35
Male 19-35
Male 19-35
Male 19-35
Male 36-Death
Female 19-35
Male 36-Death
Male 19-35
Female 19-35
Male 36-Death
Male 36-Death
Female 36-Death
Male 14-18
Female 36-Death
Female 36-Death
Female 19-35
Male 14-18
Female 19-35
Female 19-35
Female 19-35
Male 19-35
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Category

Placing Sponsor /Club
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MMR

Leon Lebeniste
Banshee/Race Face
Corsa Cycles

Norco

my wife and kid

sorca

race face, corsa cyc

Rocky Mountain Bicyc

Santa Cruz/SRAM

sorca
Tantalus Bike Shop

Gravity Girlz

Gravity Girlz (SORCA

sorca

CCN,Troy Lee,Rocky M

Pipeline Mechanical

City
Squamish
Whisler
Garibaldi Highlands
Squamish
Squamish
squamish
port coquitlam
Port Coqutialm
squamish
Garibaldi Highlands
Squamish
Squamish
Squamish
Brackendale
Brackendale
squamish
Squamish
Garibaldi Highlands
Squamish
Garibaldi Highlands
Squamish
Garibaldi Highlands
Squamish
Garibaldi Highlands
Port Coquitlam
Garibaldi Highlands
Squamish
Squamish
Victoria
Garibaldi Highlands
Pemberton
St. John's
Squamish

Prov
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
NL
BC



