2010 GearJammer Flow Downhill

Overall			Finish		Category			
Place	Racer	Plate	Time	Category	Placing	Sponsor / Club	City	Prov
1	Mark Bunyan	1	00:05:23.76	Male 19-35	1	MMR	Squamish	ВС
2	Louis-Philippe Leonard	17	00:05:27.40	Male 19-35	2	Leon Lebeniste	Whisler	ВС
3	Kevin Candy	14	00:05:28.57	Male 19-35	3	Banshee/Race Face	Garibaldi Highlands	BC
4	Craig Bullen	28	00:05:32.18	Male 36-Death	1	Corsa Cycles	Squamish	ВС
5	Cory Leclerc	8	00:05:35.76	Male 36-Death	2	Norco	Squamish	BC
6	trent scarlett	31	00:05:42.99	Male 36-Death	3	my wife and kid	squamish	ВС
7	spencer niemiec	5	00:05:43.21	Male 14-18	1		port coquitlam	BC
8	Kyle Young	3	00:05:43.61	Male 14-18	2		Port Coqutialm	ВС
9	Kyle Quesnel	15	00:05:46.41	Male 19-35	4	sorca	squamish	ВС
10	Philip Cairns	25	00:05:47.90	Male 19-35	5		Garibaldi Highlands	ВС
11	Alexander Hinkson	26	00:05:50.91	Male 14-18	3	race face, corsa cyc	Squamish	BC
12	Mike Jones	2	00:05:52.97	Male 19-35	6	Rocky Mountain Bicyc	Squamish	ВС
13	Andrew Langridge	18	00:05:56.75	Male 19-35	7		Squamish	BC
14	Brad Doran-Veevers	19	00:06:03.41	Male 19-35	8		Brackendale	ВС
15	Sean Bickerton	7	00:06:04.00	Male 19-35	9		Brackendale	ВС
16	Dan Pitts	30	00:06:08.07	Male 19-35	10		squamish	ВС
17	Ryan Donnahee	27	00:06:19.14	Male 36-Death	4		Squamish	ВС
18	Miranda Miller	33	00:06:20.07	Female 19-35	1	Santa Cruz/SRAM	Garibaldi Highlands	ВС
19	Don Petrocco	32	00:06:26.22	Male 36-Death	5		Squamish	ВС
20	david gillie	20	00:06:27.89	Male 19-35	11		Garibaldi Highlands	ВС
21	Karen Mann	11	00:06:32.39	Female 19-35	2		Squamish	ВС
22	Kevin Cooper	21	00:06:32.70	Male 36-Death	6	sorca	Garibaldi Highlands	ВС
23	David Gregr	12	00:06:39.59	Male 36-Death	7		Squamish	ВС
24	Lorraine Ross	16	00:06:44.96	Female 36-Death	1	Tantalus Bike Shop	Garibaldi Highlands	ВС
25	Justin Tolhurst	4	00:06:52.70	Male 14-18	4		Port Coquitlam	ВС
26	Mary-Ann Taylor	6	00:07:01.91	Female 36-Death	2	Gravity Girlz	Garibaldi Highlands	ВС
27	Susan Chapelle	13	00:07:06.10	Female 36-Death	3		Squamish	ВС
28	Heidi VanLith	10	00:07:08.21	Female 19-35	3	Gravity Girlz (SORCA	Squamish	ВС
29	Jeff Wynne	9	00:07:09.96	Male 14-18	5	· ·	Victoria	ВС
30	Aoibhe Glynn	22	00:07:10.54	Female 19-35	4	sorca	Garibaldi Highlands	ВС
31	Jaime Hill	29	00:07:20.78	Female 19-35	5	CCN,Troy Lee,Rocky M	Pemberton	ВС
	Kimberly Manuel	24	DNS	Female 19-35			St. John's	NL
	Kyle Alexander	23	DNS	Male 19-35		Pipeline Mechanical	Squamish	ВС